Apellido

Abecasis
Aglero

Arce

Atienza
Barrios
Berger Pastor
Brunskole
Castillo
Centurion
Cerdan
Chapresto
Donoso Segura
Dudik

Elias

Encina
Fernandez
Garcia

Geijo

Gomez
Gonzalez
Gonzalez Gamarra
Kirsch
Marastoni
Moro Schipani
Mussio
Orcola
Oviedo

Pardo

Parra Murgia
Perez

Pujol

Reske

Ruiz Diaz
Sanchez
Telaina
Traianon
Vieyra Fernandez
Voloj

Yaniselli
Zorrilla

Fiscalia de Distrito de Resistencia
Titulares
Nombre
Soraya Anahi
Dario Gerardo
Andrea Mariela
Aurelio Miguel Vicente
Rosana Elisabet
Maria Natalia
Matias Luis
Ariel Andres
Maximiliano Ezequiel
Mercedes Alejandra
Victoria Ines
Florencia
Joaquin Alberto
Carlos David
Carlos Andrés
Maria Victoria
Cinthia Lorena
Nicolas Matias
Carlos Antonio
Karen Beatriz
Gimena Cecilia
Ailin Marilen
Pierina Antonella
Luisina Maris
Natalia Carolina
Graciela Milena
Luis Ricardo
Matias
Geronimo
Maria Rosa
Alejandro Martin
Mdnica Emilce
Mauricio Facundo
Maria Florencia
Delia Del Carmen
Eliana Geraldine
Ayelen Beatriz Belen
Ludmila
Genaro Nicolas
Juan Antonio

Documento
37798176
25846112
35149638
30657705
23795738
30196644
32588733
39777696
37169440
33662014
30789890
37646832
40171776
39564017
35723659
35451490
37262779
37703780
24537960
39938528
41355092
39618541
37704486
30614638
34140280
23685209
36610848
44221638
34431576
44889643
41379312
18442373
33679619
34902039
38712020
36669629
39941176
31971249
44038632
39187444

Fiscalia de Distrito de Resistencia
Suplentes

Apellido

Alegre
Alfonzo
Araujo
Arrieta
Ayala

Nombre
Cinthia Rocio
Nina Sofia
Betiana Marisol
Guillermo Andres
Andrea

Documento
39314388
44614231
40803113
36106697
36113715




Benejam
Bernasconi
Candia
Cherne
Colombo Encina
Coronel

De Los Rios
Di Bernardo
Duarte
Gallardo
Garcia
Gonzalez
Guillen
Hendler
Leguizamon
Maidana
Manni
Marifio Bermejo
Martinez
Medina
Mena Lacava
Mendoza
Mierez
Mozimam
Mustafa
Palma

Pena

Pizzi Castafeda
Ponce

Roa

Romero

Ruiz Diaz
Steyskal
Uriarte
Vispo

Sofia

Franco Javier
Miriam Paola
Gabriel Ivan
Maria Cielo
Violeta Romina
Mauricio Andrés
Maria Valeria
Carla Lorena
Aldana Lujan
Maria Agustina
Marcos Adrian
Luis Santiago
Mercedes Clarisa
Federico Ignacio
Fernando German
Santiago Vittorio
Jose Emiliano
Maria Victoria
Lautaro Emanuel
Alan Gonzalo
Diamela Rita
Oriana Abigail
Romina

Eduardo Fernando
Amalia Susana
Daniela Maria Belen
Amalia Victoria
Carlos Gonzalo
Pablo Daniel
Angel Martin
Denise Nahir
Tomas Francisco
Franco Roberto
Luis Eduardo

41992664
42170559
29043332
32427528
43334937
41760479
42516627
30252786
35696216
33729385
41696243
42097399
43330465
38874947
40124251
34976405
41499437
43146420
41081049
43265230
44198540
43478350
43887412
30100512
26418282
31969354
38538493
34297904
33956638
28865714
28268857
40982221
43348001
39308637
32762113

Fiscalia de Distrito de Resistencia

Ley 22431
Apellido Nombre Documento
Ferndndez Florencia Cecilia 29737598

Fiscalia de Distrito de Resistencia

Ley 27636

Apellido Nombre Documento
Baez De Greeff Benjamin 42531085




